PhD Thesis as a Project

What?
Kick-off

Self-learning Unit 1
Check-in Trainer Consultation 1
Trainer consultation Modul 1

Self-learning Unit 2

Check-in Trainer Consultation 2
Submission of Planning 1
Trainer consultation Modul 2

Self-learning Unit 3

Check-in Trainer Consultation 3
Submission of Planning 2
Trainer consultation Modul 3

Planning Finalization
Submission of Planning 3

When? Time
01.10.2026 14-15:00

28.10.2026
30.10.2026 9:00-10:30

18.11.2026
18.11.2026
23.11.2026 9:00-10:30

09.12.2026
09.12.2026
11.12.2026 9:00-10:30

08.01.2027 9:00-10:30

BETTER

PRoJIECT
Where Effort (Ph)
Zoom 1,00

Akademie BPT
Zoom

Akademie BPT
dittmann@pm-dittmann.de

Zoom

Akademie BPT
dittmann@pm-dittmann.de

Zoom

dittmann@pm-dittmann.de

2,00

1,50

4,00

1,50

4,00

1,50

2,00
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